DPX-200 Series Dew Point Transmitters provide linear
4-20 mA and 0- 5 Vdc signals.  A thin-film polymer water
vapor sensor and thermistor for temperature
compensation are utilized with microprocessor-based
circuitry to convert the signals produced by the sensors
directly to dew point (DP) by means of psychrometric
equations (derived from the Hyland-Wexler equations,
published by ASHRAE).  Available in wall, duct and

be pleased to discuss your application.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
    DPX-200-01       Remote Probe
    DPX-200-02       Wall Mounted
    DPX-200-03       Duct Mounted
508 August Street, Easton, Maryland 21601
(410) 820-5111  (800) 626-7713  Fax (410) 822-9633
e-mail: ohmic@ohmicinstruments.com
DPX-200.pub
15 DEC 05